Toowoomba Transit

SCHOOL WEEKDAY

Effective Date: 23/1/2023

992
6992

Route:
Shift:

Shift Start:
Shift Finish:

14:35

16:40 2:05

Total Worked Hours:

Trip No: 992P Desto Code:

5992

(First Stop) St Saviours College & Primary

15:05

This service is for KM Contract Students Only

Contunie Perth St
3rd Exit at R'About Hume St
2nd Exit at R'About Hume St (Long St)
2nd Exit at R'About Hume St (South St)
2nd Exit at R'About Hume St (Alderley St)
Bus Zone Martin Luther Primary School
Continue Hume St
3rd Exit at R'About Stenner St
1st  T'Lights L Ruthven St
2nd  T'Lights L Spring St
Bus Zone Highlands Christian College
Continue Spring St
2nd Exit at R'About Spring St (Hume St)
Bus Zone Middle Ridge State School
Continue Spring St
2nd Exit at R'About Spring St (Ramsay St)
1st Exit at R'About Mackenzie St
2nd Exit at R'About Mackenzie St (Stenner St)
Gabbinbar State Primary School
on Mackenzie St (880696)
Continue Mackenzie St
1st Exit at R'About Ballin Dr
T'Sect R Stenner St
3rd Exit at R'’About Ramsay St
Endeavour Foundation - Ramsay
St at Bagot Street (880239)
Continue Ramsay St
2nd Exit at R'About Ramsay St (Alderley St)
Bus Zone St Thomas Mores Primary
1st  T'Lights R South St
Bus Zone Centenary Heights State High
Continue South St
1st Exit at R'About Mackenzie St
2nd Exit at R'About Mackenzie St (Long St)
2nd Exit at R'About Mackenzie St (Perth St)
2nd R Crown St
Pull Over St Joseph's College
Continue Crown St
3rd R Burke St
T'Sect L Long St
3rd Exit at R’About High St
Bus Zone Rangeville State Primary School
Continue High St
T'Sect L Alderley St
3rd Exit at R'About Rowbotham St
7th L Flagstone Creek Rd

Bus Stop

Bus Stop

15:10

Upper Flagstone Rural Fire
Station
Flagstone Creek Rd
R Upper Flagstone Creek Rd
U-Turn at 209 Upper Flagstone Creek Rd
Continue Upper Flagstone Creek Rd
T'Sect R Flagstone Creek Rd
1st R Sutcliffes Rd
U-Turn at Sutcliffes Rd (Gravel Area)
T'Sect L Flagstone Creek Rd

Pull Off

Continue
1st

15:42

15:47

15:54

Upper Flagstone Rural Fire
(Last Stop) Brigade

16:00

15:14

15:16

15:20

15:24

15:26

15:27

15:30

15:34




